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PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT 10-208-GA-GCR
GAS COST RECOVERY RATE CALCULATION
PARTICULARS
EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) $4.4100 /MCF
SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA) 0.0000 /MCF
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) (0.0078) /IMCF

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE (GCR) = EGC + RA + AA

$4.4022 /MCF

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE EFFECTIVE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2010 THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2010

EXPECTED GAS COST SUMMARY CALCULATION
PARTICULARS

PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS EXPECTED GAS COST
UTILITY PRODUCTION EXPECTED GAS COST
INCLUDABLE PROPANE EXPECTED GAS COST
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPECTED GAS COST

TOTAL ANNUAL SALES

EXPECTED GAS COST (EGC) RATE

$60,064

0

0

$60,064
13,620 MCF

$4.4100

SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION

PARTICULARS

CURRENT QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUST
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCIL ADJUST
SUPPLIER REFUND & RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA)

$0.0000 /MCF
$0.0000 /MCF
$0.0000 /MCF
$0.0000 /MCF

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION
PARTICULARS

$0.0000 /MCF

CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT
PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT

THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA)

{$0.0085) /MCF
$0.0000 /MCF
$0.0007 /MCF
$0.0000 /MCF
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